10g media converter
10Gbase-TX to 10G base-FX
2019/5/15  Revise  Jack.Chung  3C-LINK OPTO
3C-SFP0101TG
1.25G/10G COOPER TO 10G BASE-X SFP+ MEDIA CONVERTER
Flexible and Reliable Network Distance Extension
Solution
3C-LINK 3C-SFP0101TG Media Converter is equipped

3C-SFP0101TG
1.25G/10G COOPER TO 10G BASE-X SFP+ MEDIA CONVERTER
Order information
Model Product description
3C-SFP0101TG 10G SFP+ Slots Media converter. standalone type
SFP+ 10G Available SFP+ Transceiver
3C-SFP+-SR SFP+ 10GBASE-SR (DUAL LC/300M/850nm/Multi-Mode)
3C-SFP+-LR SFP+ 10GBASE-LR (DUAL LC/10KM/1310nm/Single-mode)
3C-SFP+-ER SFP+ 10GBASE-ER (DUAL LC/40KM/1550nm/Single-mode)
3C-SFP+-ZR SFP+ 10GBASE-ZR (DUAL LC/80KM/1550nm/Single-mode)
3CC-SFP+-ER-XX SFP+ 10GBASE-ER (DUAL LC/40KM/CWDM wavelength )
3CD-SFP+-ER-XX SFP+ 10GBASE-ER (DUAL LC/40KM/DWDM wavelength)
3CD-SFP+-ZR-XX SFP+ 10GBASE-ER (DUAL LC/80KM/DWDM wavelength)
Page 4